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MCL65 SERIES

MCL65CAB

3-LED clear lens yellow marker/clearance light, 12V

Polypack part no. MCL65CABP

Color

Diodes
Lumens
Mount
Connection
Pack Qty
FMVSS
Housing Material
Lens Material
Voltage

Amp Draw
Warranty
Weight
Size/Shape

Dimensions
(WxHxD)

Accessories

Clear Lens, Yellow

3

Snap-In

Male pin

20

P2
Polycarbonate
Polycarbonate
12v

0.048

Lifetime LED Warranty
0.066 Ibs.
Thinline sealed

3.938 x 1.250 x 0.875

Bulk Description

A65B Black surface mount bracket only

AB5PB  Kit: A65B black bracket & A65P single wire plug, .156 male bullet
A66PB  Kit: Gray bracket & A65P single wire plug, .156 male bullet
A67CB  Kit: Chrome bracket & single wire plug, 12" lead, stripped wire end

A68PB DISCONTINUED - Kit: A65B black bracket & two-wire plug, stripped wire
ends

AB5P Single wire plug for thinline lights, 6” lead, .156 male bullet

AG8P DISCONTINUED - Two-wire plug for thinline lights, 6” leads, .156 male
bullets
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Qty
50
50
50
50

50

50

50



