







MCL65 SERIES		
MCL65CAB 3-LED clear lens yellow marker/clearance light, 12V Polypack part no. MCL65CABP		
Color	Clear Lens, Yellow	
Diodes	3	
Lumens		
Mount	Snap-In	
Connection	Male pin	
Pack Qty	20	
FMVSS	P2	
Housing Material	Polycarbonate	
Lens Material	Polycarbonate	
Voltage	12V	
Amp Draw	0.048	
Warranty	Lifetime LED Warranty	
Weight	0.066 lbs.	
Size/Shape	Thinline sealed	
Dimensions (W x H x D)	3.938 x 1.250 x 0.875	

## Accessories

Bulk	Description	Qty
A65B	Black surface mount bracket only	50
A65PB	Kit: A65B black bracket & A65P single wire plug, .156 male bullet	50
A66PB	Kit: Gray bracket & A65P single wire plug, .156 male bullet	50
A67CB	Kit: Chrome bracket & single wire plug, 12" lead, stripped wire end	50
A68PB	DISCONTINUED - Kit: A65B black bracket & two-wire plug, stripped wire ends	50
A65P	Single wire plug for thinline lights, 6" lead, .156 male bullet	50
A68P	DISCONTINUED - Two-wire plug for thinline lights, 6" leads, .156 male bullets	50